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 Only Accidental Death Accidental Death + 
Dependent Child 
Education Benefit 

Accidental Death 
+Dependent 

Wedding Benefit 

Accidental Death + 
PTD 

Accidental Death + 
PTD + Dependent 
Child Education 

Benefit 

Accidental Death + 
PTD + Dependent 
Wedding Benefit 

Accidental Death + PTD 
+ Dependent Child 
Education Benefit + 
Dependent Wedding 

Benefit 

 1 Year 2 year 1 Year 2 year 1 Year 2 year 1 Year 2 year 1 Year 2 year 1 Year 2 year 1 Year 2 year 
Sum Insured 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 
Individual Member 22 42 27 51 31 59 36 68 40 76 44 85 49 93 
Individual Member and 
Spouse - 50% of the CSI for 
Member 
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40 
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44 

 

 
85 

 

 
49 

 

 
93 

 

 
53 

 

 
101 

 

 
58 

 

 
110 

Individual Member and 
Spouse - 100% of the CSI for 
Member 

 

 
36 

 

 
68 

 

 
40 

 

 
76 

 

 
44 

 

 
85 

 

 
53 

 

 
101 

 

 
58 

 

 
110 

 

 
62 

 

 
118 

 

 
67 

 

 
127 

Sum Insured 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 
Individual Member 31 59 36 68 40 76 53 101 58 110 62 118 67 127 
Individual Member and 
Spouse - 50% of the CSI for 
Member 

 

 
44 

 

 
85 

 

 
49 

 

 
93 

 

 
53 

 

 
101 

 

 
67 

 

 
127 

 

 
71 

 

 
135 

 

 
76 

 

 
144 

 

 
80 

 

 
152 

Individual Member and 
Spouse - 100% of the CSI for 
Member 

 

 
58 

 

 
110 

 

 
62 

 

 
118 

 

 
67 

 

 
127 

 

 
89 

 

 
169 

 

 
93 

 

 
178 

 

 
98 

 

 
186 

 

 
102 

 

 
194 

Sum Insured 1,00,000 1,00,000 1,00,000 1,00,000 1,00,000 1,00,000 1,00,000 1,00,000 1,00,000 1,00,000 1,00,000 1,00,000 1,00,000 1,00,000 
Individual Member 58 110 62 118 67 127 89 169 93 178 98 186 102 194 
Individual Member and 
Spouse - 50% of the CSI for 
Member 

 

 
85 

 

 
161 

 

 
89 

 

 
169 

 

 
93 

 

 
178 

 

 
133 

 

 
254 

 

 
142 

 

 
271 

 

 
147 

 

 
279 

 

 
151 

 

 
287 

Individual Member and 
Spouse - 100% of the CSI for 
Member 

 

 
116 

 

 
220 

 

 
120 

 

 
228 

 

 
125 

 

 
237 

 

 
178 

 

 
338 

 

 
187 

 

 
355 

 

 
191 

 

 
364 

 

 
196 

 

 
372 

Sum Insured 1,50,000 1,50,000 1,50,000 1,50,000 1,50,000 1,50,000 1,50,000 1,50,000 1,50,000 1,50,000 1,50,000 1,50,000 1,50,000 1,50,000 
Individual Member 89 169 93 178 98 186 133 254 142 271 147 279 151 287 
Individual Member and 
Spouse - 50% of the CSI for 
Member 

 

 
129 

 

 
245 

 

 
138 

 

 
262 

 

 
142 

 

 
271 

 

 
205 

 

 
389 

 

 
214 

 

 
406 

 

 
222 

 

 
423 

 

 
231 

 

 
440 

Individual Member and 
Spouse - 100% of the CSI for 
Member 

 

 
178 

 

 
338 

 

 
187 

 

 
355 

 

 
196 

 

 
372 

 

 
267 

 

 
507 

 

 
285 

 

 
541 

 

 
294 

 

 
558 

 

 
303 

 

 
575 

Sum Insured 2,00,000 2,00,000 2,00,000 2,00,000 2,00,000 2,00,000 2,00,000 2,00,000 2,00,000 2,00,000 2,00,000 2,00,000 2,00,000 2,00,000 
Individual Member 119 225 125 237 131 248 178 338 190 361 196 372 202 383 
Individual Member and 
Spouse - 50% of the CSI for 
Member 

 

 
172 

 

 
327 

 

 
184 

 

 
349 

 

 
190 

 

 
361 

 

 
273 

 

 
519 

 

 
285 

 

 
541 

 

 
297 

 

 
564 

 

 
309 

 

 
586 

Individual Member and 
Spouse - 100% of the CSI for 
Member 

 

 
237 

 

 
451 

 

 
249 

 

 
473 

 

 
261 

 

 
496 

 

 
356 

 

 
676 

 

 
380 

 

 
721 

 

 
392 

 

 
744 

 

 
403 

 

 
767 

 
Note : All Rates are exclusive of GST. 

MICRO INSURANCE GRAMIN AROGYA NIDHI - PREMIUM RATES ( Section I ) PERSONAL ACCIDENT 


