## **HDFC ERGO General Insurance Company Limited**

ERG

Micro Gramin Arogya Nidhi - Rate sheet - Section 1 - PA Rates

Take it easy

## MICRO INSURANCE GRAMIN AROGYA NIDHI - PREMIUM RATES ( Section I ) PERSONAL ACCIDENT

	Only Accidental Death		Accidental Death + Dependent Child Education Benefit		Accidental Death +Dependent Wedding Benefit		Accidental Death + PTD		Accidental Death + PTD + Dependent Child Education Benefit		Accidental Death + PTD + Dependent Wedding Benefit		Accidental Death + PTD + Dependent Child Education Benefit + Dependent Wedding Benefit	
	1 Year	2 year	1 Year	2 year	1 Year	2 year	1 Year	2 year	1 Year	2 year	1 Year	2 year	1 Year	2 year
Sum Insured	25,000	25,000	25,000	25,000	25,000	25,000	25,000	25,000	25,000	25,000	25,000	25,000	25,000	25,000
Individual Member	22	42	27	51	31	59	36	68	40	76	44	85	49	93
Individual Member and														
Spouse - 50% of the CSI for														
Member	31	59	36	68	40	76	44	85	49	93	53	101	58	110
Individual Member and														
Spouse - 100% of the CSI for														
Member	36	68	40	76	44	85	53	101	58	110	62	118	67	127
Sum Insured	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
Individual Member	31	59	36	68	40	76	53	101	58	110	62	118	67	127
Individual Member and														
Spouse - 50% of the CSI for														
Member	44	85	49	93	53	101	67	127	71	135	76	144	80	152
Individual Member and														
Spouse - 100% of the CSI for														
Member	58	110	62	118	67	127	89	169	93	178	98	186	102	194
Sum Insured	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000
Individual Member	58	110	62	118	67	127	89	169	93	178	98	186	102	194
Individual Member and														
Spouse - 50% of the CSI for														
Member	!			169	ا مما	178			440		1			00-
	85	161	89	109	93	170	133	254	142	271	147	279	151	287
Individual Member and	85	161	89	109	93	170	133	254	142	271	147	279	151	287
Individual Member and Spouse - 100% of the CSI for	85	161	89	109	93	176	133	254	142	271	147	279	151	287
	116	220	120	228	125	237	133	338	187	355	147	279 364	151 196	372
Spouse - 100% of the CSI for Member Sum Insured						-						364	196	-
Spouse - 100% of the CSI for Member	116	220	120	228	125	237	178	338	187	355	191	364	196	372
Spouse - 100% of the CSI for Member Sum Insured	116 1,50,000 89	220 1,50,000	120 1,50,000	228 1,50,000	125 1,50,000	237 1,50,000	178 1,50,000	338 1,50,000	187 1,50,000	355 1,50,000	191 1,50,000	364 1,50,000	196 1,50,000	372 1,50,000
Spouse - 100% of the CSI for Member Sum Insured Individual Member	116 1,50,000 89	220 1,50,000	120 1,50,000 93	228 1,50,000 178	125 1,50,000 98	237 1,50,000	178 1,50,000	338 1,50,000	187 1,50,000	355 1,50,000	191 1,50,000	364 1,50,000	196 1,50,000	372 1,50,000
Spouse - 100% of the CSI for Member Sum Insured Individual Member Individual Member and Spouse - 50% of the CSI for Member	116 1,50,000 89	220 1,50,000	120 1,50,000	228 1,50,000	125 1,50,000	237 1,50,000	178 1,50,000	338 1,50,000	187 1,50,000	355 1,50,000	191 1,50,000	364 1,50,000	196 1,50,000	372 1,50,000
Spouse - 100% of the CSI for Member Sum Insured Individual Member Individual Member and Spouse - 50% of the CSI for Member Individual Member and	116 1,50,000 89 129	220 1,50,000 169	120 1,50,000 93	228 1,50,000 178	125 1,50,000 98	237 1,50,000 186	178 1,50,000 133	338 1,50,000 254	187 1,50,000 142	355 1,50,000 271	191 1,50,000 147	364 1,50,000 279	196 1,50,000 151	372 1,50,000 287
Spouse - 100% of the CSI for Member  Sum Insured Individual Member Individual Member and Spouse - 50% of the CSI for Member Individual Member and Spouse - 100% of the CSI for Spouse - 100% of the CSI for	116 1,50,000 89 129	220 1,50,000 169 245	120 1,50,000 93 138	228 1,50,000 178 262	125 1,50,000 98 142	237 1,50,000 186 271	178 1,50,000 133 205	338 1,50,000 254 389	187 1,50,000 142 214	355 1,50,000 271 406	191 1,50,000 147 222	364 1,50,000 279 423	196 1,50,000 151 231	372 1,50,000 287 440
Spouse - 100% of the CSI for Member Sum Insured Individual Member Individual Member and Spouse - 50% of the CSI for Member Individual Member and Spouse - 100% of the CSI for Member	116 1,50,000 89 129	220 1,50,000 169 245	120 1,50,000 93 138	228 1,50,000 178 262 355	125 1,50,000 98 142	237 1,50,000 186 271	178 1,50,000 133 205	338 1,50,000 254 389 507	187 1,50,000 142 214 285	355 1,50,000 271 406	191 1,50,000 147 222	364 1,50,000 279 423	196 1,50,000 151 231	372 1,50,000 287 440
Spouse - 100% of the CSI for Member Sum Insured Individual Member Individual Member and Spouse - 50% of the CSI for Member Individual Member and Spouse - 100% of the CSI for Member Sum Insured	116 1,50,000 89 129 178 2,00,000	220 1,50,000 169 245 338 2,00,000	120 1,50,000 93 138 187 2,00,000	228 1,50,000 178 262 355 2,00,000	125 1,50,000 98 142 196 2,00,000	237 1,50,000 186 271 372 2,00,000	178 1,50,000 133 205 267 2,00,000	338 1,50,000 254 389 507 2,00,000	187 1,50,000 142 214 285 2,00,000	355 1,50,000 271 406 541 2,00,000	191 1,50,000 147 222 294 2,00,000	364 1,50,000 279 423 558 2,00,000	196 1,50,000 151 231 303 2,00,000	372 1,50,000 287 440 575 2,00,000
Spouse - 100% of the CSI for Member Sum Insured Individual Member Individual Member and Spouse - 50% of the CSI for Member Individual Member and Spouse - 100% of the CSI for Member Sum Insured Individual Member	116 1,50,000 89 129	220 1,50,000 169 245	120 1,50,000 93 138	228 1,50,000 178 262 355	125 1,50,000 98 142	237 1,50,000 186 271	178 1,50,000 133 205	338 1,50,000 254 389 507	187 1,50,000 142 214 285	355 1,50,000 271 406	191 1,50,000 147 222	364 1,50,000 279 423	196 1,50,000 151 231	372 1,50,000 287 440
Spouse - 100% of the CSI for Member Sum Insured Individual Member Individual Member and Spouse - 50% of the CSI for Member Individual Member and Spouse - 100% of the CSI for Member Sum Insured Individual Member Individual Member and	116 1,50,000 89 129 178 2,00,000 119	220 1,50,000 169 245 338 2,00,000	120 1,50,000 93 138 187 2,00,000	228 1,50,000 178 262 355 2,00,000	125 1,50,000 98 142 196 2,00,000	237 1,50,000 186 271 372 2,00,000	178 1,50,000 133 205 267 2,00,000	338 1,50,000 254 389 507 2,00,000	187 1,50,000 142 214 285 2,00,000	355 1,50,000 271 406 541 2,00,000	191 1,50,000 147 222 294 2,00,000	364 1,50,000 279 423 558 2,00,000	196 1,50,000 151 231 303 2,00,000	372 1,50,000 287 440 575 2,00,000
Spouse - 100% of the CSI for Member  Sum Insured Individual Member Individual Member and Spouse - 50% of the CSI for Member Individual Member and Spouse - 100% of the CSI for Member Sum Insured Individual Member Individual Member Individual Member and Spouse - 50% of the CSI for Spouse - 50% of the CSI for Member	116 1,50,000 89 129 178 2,00,000 119	220 1,50,000 169 245 338 2,00,000 225	120 1,50,000 93 138 187 2,00,000	228 1,50,000 178 262 355 2,00,000 237	125 1,50,000 98 142 196 2,00,000	237 1,50,000 186 271 372 2,00,000	178 1,50,000 133 205 267 2,00,000 178	338 1,50,000 254 389 507 2,00,000 338	187 1,50,000 142 214 285 2,00,000 190	355 1,50,000 271 406 541 2,00,000	191 1,50,000 147 222 294 2,00,000	364 1,50,000 279 423 558 2,00,000	196 1,50,000 151 231 303 2,00,000	372 1,50,000 287 440 575 2,00,000
Spouse - 100% of the CSI for Member  Sum Insured Individual Member Individual Member and Spouse - 50% of the CSI for Member Individual Member and Spouse - 100% of the CSI for Member Sum Insured Individual Member Individual Member Individual Member and Spouse - 50% of the CSI for Member	116 1,50,000 89 129 178 2,00,000 119	220 1,50,000 169 245 338 2,00,000	120 1,50,000 93 138 187 2,00,000	228 1,50,000 178 262 355 2,00,000	125 1,50,000 98 142 196 2,00,000	237 1,50,000 186 271 372 2,00,000	178 1,50,000 133 205 267 2,00,000	338 1,50,000 254 389 507 2,00,000	187 1,50,000 142 214 285 2,00,000	355 1,50,000 271 406 541 2,00,000	191 1,50,000 147 222 294 2,00,000	364 1,50,000 279 423 558 2,00,000	196 1,50,000 151 231 303 2,00,000	372 1,50,000 287 440 575 2,00,000
Spouse - 100% of the CSI for Member Sum Insured Individual Member and Spouse - 50% of the CSI for Member Individual Member and Spouse - 100% of the CSI for Member Sum Insured Individual Member Individual Member Individual Member Individual Member and Spouse - 50% of the CSI for Member Individual Member and Spouse - 50% of the CSI for Member Individual Member and	116 1,50,000 89 129 178 2,00,000 119	220 1,50,000 169 245 338 2,00,000 225	120 1,50,000 93 138 187 2,00,000 125	228 1,50,000 178 262 355 2,00,000 237	125 1,50,000 98 142 196 2,00,000 131	237 1,50,000 186 271 372 2,00,000 248	178 1,50,000 133 205 267 2,00,000 178	338 1,50,000 254 389 507 2,00,000 338	187 1,50,000 142 214 285 2,00,000 190	355 1,50,000 271 406 541 2,00,000 361	191 1,50,000 147 222 294 2,00,000 196	364 1,50,000 279 423 558 2,00,000 372	196 1,50,000 151 231 303 2,00,000 202	372 1,50,000 287 440 575 2,00,000 383
Spouse - 100% of the CSI for Member Sum Insured Individual Member Individual Member and Spouse - 50% of the CSI for Member Individual Member and Spouse - 100% of the CSI for Member Sum Insured Individual Member Individual Member Individual Member and Spouse - 50% of the CSI for Member	116 1,50,000 89 129 178 2,00,000 119	220 1,50,000 169 245 338 2,00,000 225	120 1,50,000 93 138 187 2,00,000 125	228 1,50,000 178 262 355 2,00,000 237	125 1,50,000 98 142 196 2,00,000 131	237 1,50,000 186 271 372 2,00,000 248	178 1,50,000 133 205 267 2,00,000 178	338 1,50,000 254 389 507 2,00,000 338	187 1,50,000 142 214 285 2,00,000 190	355 1,50,000 271 406 541 2,00,000 361	191 1,50,000 147 222 294 2,00,000 196	364 1,50,000 279 423 558 2,00,000 372	196 1,50,000 151 231 303 2,00,000 202	372 1,50,000 287 440 575 2,00,000 383

Note: All Rates are exclusive of GST.